The School’s two campuses are situated on relatively flat terrain. The Fletcher 
campus houses the detention and treatment programs and is enclosed by a 
perimeter security fence. 

(c) Site Acreage 

The Charles H. Hickey Jr. School occupies approximately two hundred and six (206) 
acres. 

(d)  Circulation and Parking 
Both campuses are accessed from Old Harford Road. There are multiple parking lots, 
all ADA-compliant and adequate for the number of staff and visitors. The site 
provides adequate paved walkways for pedestrians.